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Notice of Final Award 
FSA23-EQU21.0: Equipment 

 
Date:  October 1, 2023 
 
To: Bidders and Purchasers 
 
From:  Hugh Oliver, Cooperative Purchasing Program Manger 
  
Re:  Notice of Final Award for FSA23-EQU21.0: Equipment 
 
Florida Sheriffs Association (FSA) has completed its 21st year of the cooperative purchasing equipment 
contract. FSA is issuing the Notice of Final Award for contract FSA23-EQU21.0: Equipment that will be 
effective from October 1, 2023, through September 30, 2025. This year’s bid included 453 items. The 
contract will offer construction, material handling, transportation, all-terrain and utility vehicles, and 
grounds care equipment. 
 
The competitive process for this award began in May 2023, when stakeholders were surveyed regarding 
procurement needs. Items were added based on survey results and the Fleet Advisory Committee’s 
review of products.  
 
An advertisement for the Invitation to Bid was published in the Florida Administrative Weekly, as well as 
the State of Florida’s Office of Supplier Diversity and the FSA websites. On May 5, 2023, a direct 
notification was sent to 716 prospective bidders to participate in a voluntary bidder workshop. The ITB 
advertisement resulted in 149 pre-bid attendees or waivers. Of these respondents, 85 submitted bids 
and 78 qualified. FSA has identified intended awardees in the attached Final Award Report. The Final 
Award Report shows up to three lowest bidders per item, per zone.  
 
The Florida Sheriffs Association Cooperative Purchasing Program has followed the Contract Terms and 
Conditions for this procurement. Bidders that become awarded vendors are governed by their 
manufacturer agreements and the Contract Terms and Conditions.     
 
Contract pricing will be extended and guaranteed to the Florida Sheriffs Association, any unit of local 
government, political subdivision or agency of the State of Florida, or to other entities approved by 
manufacturers to buy from this contract, which can include out-of-state sales. Vendors that wish to 
extend contract pricing to entities other than those defined here are governed by their manufacturer’s 
agreement. All purchasers are bound by state law, local ordinances, rules, and regulations for purchases 
made under this contract. 
 



  FSA  Cooperative Purchasing Program 

FSA23-EQU21.0: Equipment 
Current Contract Prices



Item # Item Group Item Model # Link
1 All Terrain & Utility Vehicles: All Terrain Vehicles (Quad) CanAm Outlander 500 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=1
2 All Terrain & Utility Vehicles: All Terrain Vehicles (Quad) Honda Rubicon 520 TRX520FA5-R https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=2
3 All Terrain & Utility Vehicles: All Terrain Vehicles (Quad) Polaris Sportsman 570 EFI A24SEA57A1 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=3
4 All Terrain & Utility Vehicles: All Terrain Vehicles (Quad) Suzuki KingQuad 400 ASI LT-A400FM3 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=4
5 All Terrain & Utility Vehicles: All Terrain Vehicles (Quad) Yamaha Kodiac 450 YFM45KDXPG https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=5
6 All Terrain & Utility Vehicles: All Terrain Vehicles (Quad) Honda RANCHER 420 ATV RANCHER 420 ATV https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=6
7 All Terrain & Utility Vehicles: All Terrain Vehicles (Quad) Polaris SPORTSMAN 450 ATV SPORTSMAN 450 ATV https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=7
8 All Terrain & Utility Vehicles: All Terrain Vehicles (Quad) Suzuki KING QUAD 400 ATV KING QUAD 400 ATV https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=8
10 All Terrain & Utility Vehicles: Electric Utility Vehicles (Side-by-Side) Columbia Utilitruck Utilitruck https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=10
11 All Terrain & Utility Vehicles: Electric Utility Vehicles (Side-by-Side) Greenworks CU400 Series CU400W-HD https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=11
12 All Terrain & Utility Vehicles: Electric Utility Vehicles (Side-by-Side) Greenworks CU500 Series CU500-SB https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=12
13 All Terrain & Utility Vehicles: Electric Utility Vehicles (Side-by-Side) Greenworks CU800 Series CU800-SB https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=13
14 All Terrain & Utility Vehicles: Utility Vehicles (Side-by-Side) Bobcat UW56 UW56 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=14
15 All Terrain & Utility Vehicles: Utility Vehicles (Side-by-Side) Bobcat UV34 UV34 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=15
16 All Terrain & Utility Vehicles: Utility Vehicles (Side-by-Side) CanAm Defender HD7 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=16
19 All Terrain & Utility Vehicles: Utility Vehicles (Side-by-Side) Honda Pioneer 700 SXS700M2M https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=19
20 All Terrain & Utility Vehicles: Utility Vehicles (Side-by-Side) John Deere Gator HPX615E https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=20
21 All Terrain & Utility Vehicles: Utility Vehicles (Side-by-Side) Kawasaki Mule 4x4 4010 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=21
22 All Terrain & Utility Vehicles: Utility Vehicles (Side-by-Side) Kubota Diesel RTVX900 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=22
23 All Terrain & Utility Vehicles: Utility Vehicles (Side-by-Side) Polaris Ranger SP 570 R24MAA57B1 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=23
24 All Terrain & Utility Vehicles: Utility Vehicles (Side-by-Side) Yamaha Viking YXM70BPAP https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=24
25 All Terrain & Utility Vehicles: Utility Vehicles (Side-by-Side) American Landmaster TRAIL CRUISER TRAIL CRUISER https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=25
26 All Terrain & Utility Vehicles: Utility Vehicles (Side-by-Side) Honda PIONEER 520 PIONEER 520 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=26
27 All Terrain & Utility Vehicles: Utility Vehicles (Side-by-Side) Polaris PRO XD MIDSIZE GAS COMMERCIAL PRO XD MIDSIZE GAS COMMERCIAL https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=27
30 Bulldozer: 180hp Caterpillar D6 D6 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=30
31 Bulldozer: 180hp John Deere 850L 850L https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=31
33 Bulldozer: 180hp Case 2050M 2050M https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=33
34 Bulldozer: 180hp Liebherr PR736 PR736 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=34
35 Bulldozer: 70hp Caterpillar D1 D1 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=35
36 Bulldozer: 70hp John Deere 450P 450P https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=36
37 Bulldozer: 70hp Case 650M 650M https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=37
38 Bulldozer: 90hp Caterpillar D2 D2 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=38
39 Bulldozer: 90hp John Deere 550P 550P https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=39
41 Bulldozer: 90hp Case 850M 850M https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=41
44 Chipper: Brush Chipper Vermeer BC1500 BC1500 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=44
46 Compactor: 80,000 lbs. Landfill Compactor Bomag BC773RB-5 BC773RB-5 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=46
47 Compactor: 80,000 lbs. Landfill Compactor Caterpillar 826 826 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=47
48 Compactor: 80,000 lbs. Landfill Compactor Tana H380 H380 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=48
49 Compactor: 80,000 lbs. Landfill Compactor Volvo LC450H LC450H https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=49
50 Compressor: Air Compressor - Trailer Mounted Atlas Copco XAS 188 T4F XAS 188 T4F https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=50
51 Compressor: Air Compressor - Trailer Mounted Doosan P185/HP185WDO-T4F P185/HP185WDO-T4F https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=51
52 Compressor: Air Compressor - Trailer Mounted MULTIQUIP DIS185SSI4F DIS185SSI4F https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=52
53 Compressor: Air Compressor - Trailer Mounted Sullair 185 T4F 185 T4F https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=53
54 Compressor: Air Compressor - Trailer Mounted Sullivan Palatek D185P D185P https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=54
55 Compressor: Air Compressor - Trailer Mounted Chicago Pneumatic CPS185-100 Trailer Mounted Compressor CPS185-100 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=55
56 Dump Truck: Articulating Off Road Dump Truck - 50,000 lbs. Payload Bell B25E B25E https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=56
57 Dump Truck: Articulating Off Road Dump Truck - 50,000 lbs. Payload Caterpillar 725 725 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=57
58 Dump Truck: Articulating Off Road Dump Truck - 50,000 lbs. Payload DEVELON DA30-5 DA30-5 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=58
59 Dump Truck: Articulating Off Road Dump Truck - 50,000 lbs. Payload John Deere 260P 260P https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=59
61 Dump Truck: Articulating Off Road Dump Truck - 50,000 lbs. Payload Volvo A25G A25G https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=61
62 Dump Truck: Articulating Off Road Dump Truck - 50,000 lbs. Payload Rokbak RA30 DumpTruck RA30 DumpTruck https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=62
63 Dump Truck: Articulating Off Road Dump Truck - 50,000 lbs. Payload Liebherr TA230 TA230 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=63
64 Excavator: All Terrain Walking Excavator Kaiser S8 S8 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=64
65 Excavator: All Terrain Walking Excavator Menzi Muck M4 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=65
66 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 15,590 lbs. Operating Weight Bobcat E88 E88 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=66
68 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 15,590 lbs. Operating Weight Caterpillar 308 308 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=68
69 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 15,590 lbs. Operating Weight DEVELON DX89R-7 DX89R-7 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=69
70 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 15,590 lbs. Operating Weight Hitachi ZX75US ZX75US https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=70
71 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 15,590 lbs. Operating Weight Hyundai R80CR-9A R80CR-9A https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=71
72 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 15,590 lbs. Operating Weight John Deere 75P 75P https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=72
75 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 15,590 lbs. Operating Weight Kubota KX080-4S KX080-4S https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=75
76 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 15,590 lbs. Operating Weight Link-Belt 75X3 75X3 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=76
77 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 15,590 lbs. Operating Weight Takeuchi TB290 TB290 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=77
78 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 15,590 lbs. Operating Weight Volvo ECR88D ECR88D https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=78
79 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 15,590 lbs. Operating Weight Case CX80C CX80C https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=79
80 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 15,590 lbs. Operating Weight Yanmar V1080-1A V1080-1A https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=80
81 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 15,590 lbs. Operating Weight Mecalac 8MCR 8MCR https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=81

https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=1
https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=2


82 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 38,000 lbs. Operating Weight Caterpillar 317 GC 317 GC https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=82
83 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 38,000 lbs. Operating Weight DEVELON DX180LC-5 DX180LC-5 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=83
84 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 38,000 lbs. Operating Weight Hitachi ZX160LC ZX160LC https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=84
85 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 38,000 lbs. Operating Weight Hyundai HX160AL HX160AL https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=85
86 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 38,000 lbs. Operating Weight John Deere 160P 160P https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=86
89 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 38,000 lbs. Operating Weight Link-Belt 160X4 160X4 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=89
90 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 38,000 lbs. Operating Weight Volvo EC160E EC160E https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=90
91 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 38,000 lbs. Operating Weight Case CX170E CX170E https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=91
92 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 38,000 lbs. Operating Weight Bobcat E165 E165 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=92
93 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 38,000 lbs. Operating Weight Liebherr R920 R920 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=93
94 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 76,550 lbs. Operating Weight Caterpillar 336 336 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=94
95 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 76,550 lbs. Operating Weight DEVELON DX350LC-7 DX350LC-7 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=95
96 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 76,550 lbs. Operating Weight Hitachi ZX350LC ZX350LC https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=96
97 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 76,550 lbs. Operating Weight Hyundai HX330AL HX330AL https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=97
98 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 76,550 lbs. Operating Weight John Deere 350P 350P https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=98
101 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 76,550 lbs. Operating Weight Link-Belt 350X4 350X4 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=101
102 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 76,550 lbs. Operating Weight Volvo EC350 E EC350 E https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=102
103 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 76,550 lbs. Operating Weight Case CX350D CX350D https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=103
104 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 76,550 lbs. Operating Weight Hitachi ZX350 ZX350 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=104
105 Excavator: Hydraulic Excavator - 76,550 lbs. Operating Weight Liebherr R934 R934 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=105
106 Excavator: Mini Hydraulic Excavator - 7,105 lbs. Operating Weight Bobcat E32 E32 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=106
107 Excavator: Mini Hydraulic Excavator - 7,105 lbs. Operating Weight Caterpillar 303 303 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=107
108 Excavator: Mini Hydraulic Excavator - 7,105 lbs. Operating Weight DEVELON DX35Z-7 DX35Z-7 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=108
109 Excavator: Mini Hydraulic Excavator - 7,105 lbs. Operating Weight Hitachi ZX35-U ZX35-U https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=109
110 Excavator: Mini Hydraulic Excavator - 7,105 lbs. Operating Weight Hyundai R35Z-9A R35Z-9A https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=110
111 Excavator: Mini Hydraulic Excavator - 7,105 lbs. Operating Weight John Deere 35P 35P https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=111
114 Excavator: Mini Hydraulic Excavator - 7,105 lbs. Operating Weight Kubota U35-4 U35-4 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=114
115 Excavator: Mini Hydraulic Excavator - 7,105 lbs. Operating Weight Takeuchi TB240 TB240 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=115
116 Excavator: Mini Hydraulic Excavator - 7,105 lbs. Operating Weight Volvo EC37F EC37F https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=116
117 Excavator: Mini Hydraulic Excavator - 7,105 lbs. Operating Weight Yanmar Vi035-6A Vi035-6A https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=117
118 Excavator: Mini Hydraulic Excavator - 7,105 lbs. Operating Weight Case CX37C CX37C https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=118
119 Excavator: Telescopic Excavator - 45,000 lbs. Operating Weight - Tracked Type Gradall XL4200 XL4200 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=119
120 Excavator: Telescopic Excavator - 47,000 lbs. Operating Weight - 6x6 Wheeled Type Gradall XL4100 XL4100 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=120
123 Excavator: Vacuum Excavator - Trailer Mounted Vermeer LP873SDT LP873SDT https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=123
125 Excavator: Vacuum Excavator - Trailer Mounted Truvac TRXX TRXX 800 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=125
126 Excavator: Wheeled Hydraulic Excavator - 42,000 lbs. Operating Weight Caterpillar M318 M318 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=126
127 Excavator: Wheeled Hydraulic Excavator - 42,000 lbs. Operating Weight DEVELON DX210W-7 DX210W-7 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=127
129 Excavator: Wheeled Hydraulic Excavator - 42,000 lbs. Operating Weight John Deere 190 GW 190 GW https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=129
130 Excavator: Wheeled Hydraulic Excavator - 42,000 lbs. Operating Weight Volvo EW180E EW180E https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=130
131 Excavator: Wheeled Hydraulic Excavator - 42,000 lbs. Operating Weight Case WX210E WX21OE https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=131
132 Excavator: Wheeled Hydraulic Excavator - 42,000 lbs. Operating Weight Liebherr A920 A920 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=132
133 Forklift: Cushion Tire - 4,000 lbs. Capacity Caterpillar 2CC4000 2CC4000 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=133
134 Forklift: Cushion Tire - 4,000 lbs. Capacity Crown CGC20SC-9 CGC20SC-9 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=134
135 Forklift: Cushion Tire - 4,000 lbs. Capacity Mitsubishi FGC20CN FGC20CN https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=135
136 Forklift: Cushion Tire - 4,000 lbs. Capacity Toyota 50-8FGCU20 50-8FGCU20 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=136
137 Forklift: Cushion Tire - 4,000 lbs. Capacity Clark S20C S20C https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=137
138 Forklift: Cushion Tire - 4,000 lbs. Capacity Hangcha FP20C CPYD20-XW71B1-C https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=138
139 Forklift: Cushion Tire - 4,000 lbs. Capacity Hyundai 25LC-9 25LC-9 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=139
140 Forklift: Rough Terrain Forklift - 5,000 lbs. Minimum Capacity Case 586H 586H https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=140
141 Forklift: Rough Terrain Forklift - 5,000 lbs. Minimum Capacity Harlo HP5000 HP5000 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=141
142 Forklift: Rough Terrain Forklift - 5,000 lbs. Minimum Capacity Master Craft MC Series MC-5 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=142
143 Forklift: Rough Terrain Forklift - 5,000 lbs. Minimum Capacity Manitou M30-4 M30-4 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=143
144 Forklift: Telescopic Tool Carrier/Telehandler Bobcat TL723 TL723 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=144
145 Forklift: Telescopic Tool Carrier/Telehandler Caterpillar TL642 TL642 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=145
147 Forklift: Telescopic Tool Carrier/Telehandler Manitou MTA8044 MTA8044 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=147
148 Forklift: Telescopic Tool Carrier/Telehandler Xtreme XR843-B XR843-B https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=148
149 Forklift: Telescopic Tool Carrier/Telehandler Snorkel SR9244 SR9244 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=149
150 Generator: 125kW Stationary AKSA APD-ULJ125 APD-ULJ125 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=150
151 Generator: 125kW Stationary Blue Star Power Systems JD125-02 JD125-02 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=151
152 Generator: 125kW Stationary Caterpillar D125 D125 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=152
153 Generator: 125kW Stationary Generac SD130 SD130 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=153
154 Generator: 125kW Stationary Gillette SPJD-1250 SPJD-1250 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=154
155 Generator: 125kW Stationary Tradewinds T125 T125 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=155
157 Generator: 150kW Mobile Blue Star Power Systems VD150-02FT4MP VD150-02FT4MP https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=157
158 Generator: 150kW Mobile Doosan G190WCU-3A-T4F G190WCU-3A-T4F https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=158
159 Generator: 150kW Mobile Generac/Magnum MDG175DF4 MDG175DF4 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=159
160 Generator: 150kW Mobile MULTIQUIP DCA180SSJU4F3 DCA180SSJU4F3 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=160
162 Generator: 150kW Mobile Tradewinds TM150 TM150 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=162



163 Generator: 150kW Mobile Wacker Neuson G180 G180 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=163
164 Generator: 500kW Mobile Blue Star Generator VD550-02FT4MP VD550-02FT4MP https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=164
165 Generator: 500kW Mobile Caterpillar XQ570 XQ570 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=165
166 Generator: 500kW Mobile Tradewinds TM500 TM500 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=166
167 Generator: 500kW Mobile Generac 570KVA MDE570P https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=167
168 Generator: 500kW Mobile HiPower HRVW625T4F HRVW625T4F https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=168
169 Generator: 500kW Mobile TechnoGen VO630TSX VO630TSX https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=169
170 Generator: 500kW Mobile AKSA ADP-EPA-V550T4 ADP-EPA-V550T4 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=170
171 Generator: 500kW Stationary AKSA APD-ULJ500 APD-ULJ500 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=171
172 Generator: 500kW Stationary Blue Star Generator VD500-01 VD500-01 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=172
173 Generator: 500kW Stationary Caterpillar C15 C15 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=173
174 Generator: 500kW Stationary Generac SD500 SD500 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=174
175 Generator: 500kW Stationary Gillette SPVD-5000 SPVD-5000 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=175
176 Generator: 500kW Stationary Tradewinds T500 T500 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=176
178 Generator: 500kW Stationary IGSA GSVL20500S GSVL20500S https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=178
180 Generator: 60kW Stationary AKSA APD-ULJ65 APD-ULJ65 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=180
181 Generator: 60kW Stationary Blue Star JD60-02 JD60-02 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=181
182 Generator: 60kW Stationary Gillette SPD-600 SPD-600 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=182
183 Generator: 60kW Stationary IGSA GSJD30060-UL GSJD30060-UL https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=183
184 Generator: 60kW Stationary Caterpillar D60 D60 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=184
185 Generator: 60kW Stationary Tradewinds T60 T60 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=185
188 Generator: 125kW Stationary IGSA GSJD30125S GSJD30125S https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=188
190 Generator: 150kW Mobile Caterpillar XQ230 XQ230 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=190
191 Generator: 150kW Mobile AKSA ADP-EPA-J170T4 ADP-EPA-J170T4 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=191
192 Generator: 150kW Mobile Blue Star VD150‐02FT4MP VD150‐02FT4MP https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=192
193 Generator: 150kW Mobile HiPower HRJW190T4F HRJW190T4F https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=193
194 Horizontal Directional Drill Vermeer D24X40 S3 D24X40 S3 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=194
195 Leaf Collector: Trailer Mounted Bonnell Spartan Leaf Pro - Trailer https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=195
196 Leaf Collector: Trailer Mounted ODB DCL800TM DCL800TM https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=196
197 Lift: Scissor Lift - Self Propelled Genie GS-1932 GS-1932 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=197
198 Lift: Scissor Lift - Self Propelled JLG JLG ES1932 JLG ES1932 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=198
199 Lift: Scissor Lift - Self Propelled Snorkel S321 S3219E https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=199
201 Light Tower: Hybrid Light Tower Signal Power HT444PC HT444PC https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=201
203 Light Tower: Light Tower - Trailer Mounted Doosan LCV6WKUB-60HZ-T4F LCV6WKUB-60HZ-T4F https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=203
204 Light Tower: Light Tower - Trailer Mounted Generac MLT4060 MLT4060 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=204
205 Light Tower: Light Tower - Trailer Mounted Wacker Neuson LTV6L LTV6L https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=205
206 Light Tower: Light Tower - Trailer Mounted Wanco WLT-4MK6K WLT-4MK6K https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=206
207 Loader: Loader Backhoe - 4x4 Caterpillar 416 416 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=207
208 Loader: Loader Backhoe - 4x4 John Deere 310P 310P https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=208
209 Loader: Loader Backhoe - 4x4 Case 580SN 580SN https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=209
210 Loader: Skid Steer - 1,850 lbs. Operating Capacity - Wheeled Type Bobcat S62 S62 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=210
211 Loader: Skid Steer - 1,850 lbs. Operating Capacity - Wheeled Type Caterpillar 236D3 236D3 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=211
212 Loader: Skid Steer - 1,850 lbs. Operating Capacity - Wheeled Type John Deere 318G 318G https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=212
213 Loader: Skid Steer - 1,850 lbs. Operating Capacity - Wheeled Type Kubota SSV65 SSV65 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=213
214 Loader: Skid Steer - 1,850 lbs. Operating Capacity - Wheeled Type Case SV185B SV185B https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=214
216 Loader: Skid Steer - 2,800 lbs. Operating Capacity - Wheeled Type Caterpillar 272D3 272D3 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=216
217 Loader: Skid Steer - 2,800 lbs. Operating Capacity - Wheeled Type John Deere 330G 330G https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=217
218 Loader: Skid Steer - 2,800 lbs. Operating Capacity - Wheeled Type Case SV340B SV340B https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=218
220 Loader: Skid Steer - 2,800 lbs. Operating Capacity - Wheeled Type Manitou 1050RT 1050RT https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=220
221 Loader: Skid Steer - 3,100 lbs. Operating Capacity - Tracked Type Bobcat T770 T770 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=221
222 Loader: Skid Steer - 3,100 lbs. Operating Capacity - Tracked Type Caterpillar 279D3 279D3 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=222
223 Loader: Skid Steer - 3,100 lbs. Operating Capacity - Tracked Type John Deere 331G 331G https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=223
224 Loader: Skid Steer - 3,100 lbs. Operating Capacity - Tracked Type Kubota SVL 75-3 SVL 75-3 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=224
225 Loader: Skid Steer - 3,100 lbs. Operating Capacity - Tracked Type Takeuchi TL12V2 TL12V2 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=225
226 Loader: Skid Steer - 3,100 lbs. Operating Capacity - Tracked Type Case TR310B TR310B https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=226
227 Loader: Skid Steer - 3,100 lbs. Operating Capacity - Tracked Type ASV MAX-Series™ VT-100 Posi-Track® loader VT-100 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=227
228 Loader: Skid Steer - 3,100 lbs. Operating Capacity - Tracked Type Yanmar TL100 Tracked Skid Steer TL100VS https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=228
229 Loader: Skid Steer - 3,100 lbs. Operating Capacity - Tracked Type Manitou 1050R 1050R https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=229
230 Loader: Wheel Loader - 1.5 cubic yd. Caterpillar 908 908 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=230
231 Loader: Wheel Loader - 1.5 cubic yd. Hitachi ZW120 ZW120 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=231
232 Loader: Wheel Loader - 1.5 cubic yd. John Deere 324P 324P https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=232
233 Loader: Wheel Loader - 1.5 cubic yd. Manitou MLA7-75 H-Z MLA7-75 H-Z https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=233
234 Loader: Wheel Loader - 1.5 cubic yd. Takeuchi TW80 TW80 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=234
235 Loader: Wheel Loader - 1.5 cubic yd. Volvo L45H L45H https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=235
236 Loader: Wheel Loader - 1.5 cubic yd. Case 321F 321F https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=236
237 Loader: Wheel Loader - 1.5 cubic yd. Mecalac A Series AS850 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=237
238 Loader: Wheel Loader - 1.5 cubic yd. Yanmar V12 V12 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=238
239 Loader: Wheel Loader - 3.0 cubic yd. Caterpillar 926 926 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=239



240 Loader: Wheel Loader - 3.0 cubic yd. DEVELON DL220-7 DL220-7 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=240
241 Loader: Wheel Loader - 3.0 cubic yd. DEVELON DL280-7 DL280-7 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=241
242 Loader: Wheel Loader - 3.0 cubic yd. Hitachi ZW180 ZW180 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=242
243 Loader: Wheel Loader - 3.0 cubic yd. Hyundai HL940A HL940A https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=243
244 Loader: Wheel Loader - 3.0 cubic yd. John Deere 524P 524P https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=244
246 Loader: Wheel Loader - 3.0 cubic yd. Volvo L60H2 L60H2 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=246
247 Loader: Wheel Loader - 3.0 cubic yd. Case 621G 621G https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=247
248 Loader: Wheel Loader - 3.0 cubic yd. Liebherr L526 L526 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=248
249 Loader: Wheel Loader - 5.75 cubic yd. Caterpillar 972 972 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=249
250 Loader: Wheel Loader - 5.75 cubic yd. DEVELON DL480-7 DL480-7 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=250
251 Loader: Wheel Loader - 5.75 cubic yd. Hitachi ZW310 ZW310 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=251
252 Loader: Wheel Loader - 5.75 cubic yd. Hyundai HL975 HL975 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=252
253 Loader: Wheel Loader - 5.75 cubic yd. John Deere 744P 744P https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=253
255 Loader: Wheel Loader - 5.75 cubic yd. Volvo L150H L150H https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=255
256 Loader: Wheel Loader - 5.75 cubic yd. Case 1021G Z Bar 1021G Z Bar https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=256
257 Loader: Wheel Loader - 5.75 cubic yd. Liebherr L580 L580 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=257
258 Low Speed Vehicle: Electric Type Columbia Journeyman Journeyman 2+2 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=258
259 Low Speed Vehicle: Electric Type GEM E4 E4 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=259
260 Low Speed Vehicle: Electric Type GEM e2 e2 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=260
261 Low Speed Vehicle: Electric Type Cruise Car ICON C40-ECO C40-ECO https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=261
262 Low Speed Vehicle: Electric Type Star EV Capella CP-2 CP-2 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=262
263 Motor Grader: Large Caterpillar 120 120 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=263
264 Motor Grader: Large John Deere 620G 620G https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=264
266 Motor Grader: Large Case 856C 856C https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=266
267 Motor Grader: Small LeeBoy 685D 685D https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=267
268 Motor Grader: Small Weiler G65 G65 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=268
269 Motor Grader: Small Case 836C 836C VHP https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=269
271 Mower: 15ft. Flex Wing Rotary Mower Bush Hog 4115 4115 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=271
272 Mower: 15ft. Flex Wing Rotary Mower John Deere FC15M FC15M https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=272
274 Mower: 15ft. Flex Wing Rotary Mower Rhino 4150 4150 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=274
275 Mower: 15ft. Flex Wing Rotary Mower Schulte FX-1800 FX-1800 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=275
276 Mower: 15ft. Flex Wing Rotary Mower Woods BW15.61 BW15.61 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=276
277 Mower: Electric Zero Turn Radius Mower Greenworks Optimus Z Zero Turn CZ60R18X https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=277
278 Mower: Electric Zero Turn Radius Mower Mean Green Electric Mowers RIVAL 60" SIDE DISCHARGE RVL60S220 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=278
279 Mower: Remote Controlled Brush Mower Alamo Industrial RC28 RC28 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=279
282 Mower: Remote Controlled Brush Mower RC Mowers R-52 R-52 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=282
283 Mower: Remote Controlled Brush Mower Prinoth Raptor 100 Raptor 100 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=283
284 Mower: Remote Controlled Brush Mower AGRIA 9600-112 9600-112 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=284
287 Mower: Zero Turn Radius Mower Ferris ISX2200 5902078 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=287
288 Mower: Zero Turn Radius Mower Grasshopper 225 225 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=288
289 Mower: Zero Turn Radius Mower Gravely Proturn 360 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=289
290 Mower: Zero Turn Radius Mower Husqvarna Z560 Z560 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=290
291 Mower: Zero Turn Radius Mower John Deere Z930M Z930M https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=291
292 Mower: Zero Turn Radius Mower Kubota Z725KH-3-60 Z725KH-3-60 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=292
293 Mower: Zero Turn Radius Mower Scag Tiger Cat II STCII-26FTEFI https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=293
294 Mower: Zero Turn Radius Mower Bobcat ZT Series 9996010 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=294
295 Mower: Zero Turn Radius Mower Encore Caliber EC60FX850V5X https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=295
296 Mower: Zero Turn Radius Mower Encore Edge EE60LS2P82F32 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=296
297 Mower: Zero Turn Radius Mower Encore Prowler EP60FX921V5 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=297
298 Mower: Zero Turn Radius Mower Redmax CZT Series CZT60X https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=298
299 Mower: Zero Turn Radius Mower Hustler X-One 941856 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=299
300 Mower: Zero Turn Radius Mower Stihl RZ700 RZ760k https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=300
301 Mower: Zero Turn Radius Mower Wright ZXL WZXL61S61E8E1B https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=301
302 Pallet Jack: Electric 4,500 lbs. Capacity Big Joe WPT45 WPT45 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=302
303 Pallet Jack: Electric 4,500 lbs. Capacity Jungheinrich EJE120 EJE120 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=303
304 Pallet Jack: Electric 4,500 lbs. Capacity Mitsubishi PW23 PW23 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=304
306 Pipe Inspection: Battery Operated Pipe Crawler Inspection System Envirosight Verisight Pro+ VSP200 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=306
307 Pipe Inspection: Battery Operated Pipe Crawler Inspection System Aries UC3410 UC3410 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=307
308 Pipe Inspection: Battery Operated Pipe Crawler Inspection System Pipe Trekker A-200 Pipe Crawler A-200 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=308
309 Pump: Mobile Pump Atlas Copco PAS 150 HF PAS 150 HF https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=309
310 Pump: Mobile Pump BBA Pumps BA150E BA150E https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=310
311 Pump: Mobile Pump ECO PUMP Trailer Mounted Trash Pump 6612T https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=311
312 Pump: Mobile Pump Global Pump 6GSTAP 6GSTAP https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=312
313 Pump: Mobile Pump Godwin CD 150S CD 150S https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=313
314 Pump: Mobile Pump Holland Pumps PT6TPC-P1104D44T PT6TPC-P1104D44T https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=314
315 Pump: Mobile Pump MWI CT006 CT006 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=315
316 Pump: Mobile Pump Pioneer PP66S12L71 PP66S12L71 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=316
317 Pump: Mobile Pump Thompson Pump 6JSC 6JSC https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=317



318 Pump: Mobile Pump Tradewinds TPK66 TPK66 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=318
321 Pump: Mobile Pump PRIMAX-SYKES CP 150i https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=321
322 Roadway Advisory Board: Mobile Message Board AMSIG CMS-GP465T CMS-GP465T https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=322
323 Roadway Advisory Board: Mobile Message Board K&K Systems MB9757 MB9757 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=323
324 Roadway Advisory Board: Mobile Message Board Kustom Signal Smart VMS 2 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=324
325 Roadway Advisory Board: Mobile Message Board Ver-Mac PCMS-1500 PCMS-1500 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=325
326 Roadway Advisory Board: Mobile Message Board Wanco Full Size 3-Line Message Board Trailer WTLMB-A https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=326
327 Roadway Advisory Board: Mobile Message Board Wanco Full Size Full Matrix Message Board Trailer WTMMB-A https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=327
331 Roadway Advisory Board: Mobile Speed Board K&K Systems LTER12 LTER12 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=331
332 Roadway Advisory Board: Mobile Speed Board Kustom Signal Smart 12 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=332
333 Roadway Advisory Board: Mobile Speed Board Ver-Mac SP-710V SP-710V https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=333
334 Roadway Advisory Board: Mobile Speed Board Wanco Compact Radar Speed Trailer WSDT3-S https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=334
335 Roadway Advisory Board: Mobile Speed Board All Traffic Solutions, INC Shield 12 - with ATS-3 Trailer 4001809FSA https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=335
336 Roadway Advisory Board: Mobile Speed Board All Traffic Solutions, INC SpeedAlert 18 - With ATS-3 Trailer 4001811FSA https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=336
337 Roadway Advisory Board: Mobile Speed Board/Automatic License Plate Reader Vetted Security Solutions ALPR Speed Trailer-STANDARD VSS-STD-SPD-VLT https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=337
338 Roadway Advisory Board: Mobile Traffic Advisory/Directional Signal Board AMSIG T815 T815 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=338
339 Roadway Advisory Board: Mobile Traffic Advisory/Directional Signal Board K&K Systems AT154896 AT154896 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=339
340 Roadway Advisory Board: Mobile Traffic Advisory/Directional Signal Board Traffix Device Scorpion II Trailer Attenuator with Mobile Traffic Advisory / Directional Signal Board 10002-TL3M-12TA https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=340
341 Roadway Advisory Board: Mobile Traffic Advisory/Directional Signal Board Ver-Mac ST-4825 ST-4825 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=341
342 Roadway Advisory Board: Mobile Traffic Advisory/Directional Signal Board Wanco WECO Arrow Board Trailer WTSP55-LSA https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=342
343 Roadway Advisory Board: Mobile Traffic Advisory/Directional Signal Board Wanco Metro Matrix Message Board Trailer WVTMM-L https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=343
344 Roller: Compaction Roller 30,000 lbs. - Single Drum Bomag BW177D-5 BW177D-5 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=344
345 Roller: Compaction Roller 30,000 lbs. - Single Drum Caterpillar CS44 CS44 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=345
346 Roller: Compaction Roller 30,000 lbs. - Single Drum Hyundai HR140C HR140C https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=346
347 Roller: Compaction Roller 30,000 lbs. - Single Drum Sakai SV544 SV544 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=347
348 Roller: Compaction Roller 30,000 lbs. - Single Drum Case SV207E SV207E https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=348
349 Roller: Compaction Roller 30,000 lbs. - Single Drum Volvo SD75B Single Drum Roller SD75B https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=349
350 Roller: Compaction Roller 30,000 lbs. - Single Drum Hamm HC70i Single Drum Vibratory Roller HC70i https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=350
351 Roller: Large 22,000 lbs. - Double Drum Roller - 70in. Width Bomag BW190AD-5 BW190AD-5 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=351
352 Roller: Large 22,000 lbs. - Double Drum Roller - 70in. Width Caterpillar CB13 CB13 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=352
353 Roller: Large 22,000 lbs. - Double Drum Roller - 70in. Width Dynapac CC5200VI CC5200VI https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=353
354 Roller: Large 22,000 lbs. - Double Drum Roller - 70in. Width Hamm HD+90iVV HD+90iVV https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=354
355 Roller: Large 22,000 lbs. - Double Drum Roller - 70in. Width Sakai SW884 SW884 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=355
356 Roller: Large 22,000 lbs. - Double Drum Roller - 70in. Width Volvo DD120 DD120 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=356
357 Roller: Large 22,000 lbs. - Double Drum Roller - 70in. Width Case DV209D DV209D https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=357
358 Roller: Small 5,400 lbs. -  Double Drum Roller - 47in. Width Bomag BW120SL-5 BW120SL-5 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=358
359 Roller: Small 5,400 lbs. -  Double Drum Roller - 47in. Width Caterpillar CB2.7 CB2.7 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=359
360 Roller: Small 5,400 lbs. -  Double Drum Roller - 47in. Width Dynapac CC1200VI CC1200VI https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=360
361 Roller: Small 5,400 lbs. -  Double Drum Roller - 47in. Width Hamm HD12-VV HD12-VV https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=361
362 Roller: Small 5,400 lbs. -  Double Drum Roller - 47in. Width Volvo DD25 DD25 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=362
363 Roller: Small 5,400 lbs. - Double Drum Roller - 47in. Width Case DV26E DV26E https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=363
364 Sewer Cleaner: Combination Sewer Cleaning/Vacuum Machine Body - 10 cubic yd. PipeHunter VacHunter Combo 101035 PH8C https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=364
365 Sewer Cleaner: Trailer Mounted Sewer Cleaner Obrien 7018-SC 7018-SC https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=365
366 Sewer Cleaner: Trailer Mounted Sewer Cleaner Sewer Equipment Co. of America 747-FR2000 747-FR2000 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=366
367 Sewer Cleaner: Trailer Mounted Sewer Cleaner Vac-Con VecJet VJ750 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=367
368 Sewer Cleaner: Trailer Mounted Sewer Cleaner Vactor RamJet 4018 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=368
369 Sewer Cleaner: Trailer Mounted Sewer Cleaner Harben DTK 375 E-180 (Manual) DTK 375 E-180 (Manual) https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=369
370 Sewer Cleaner: Trailer Mounted Sewer Cleaner GAPVAX G7 Jetter G-Jet https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=370
371 Sewer Cleaner: Trailer Mounted Sewer Cleaner PipeHunter 700 Gallon Tandem Trailer Jetter 3744 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=371
372 Sewer Cleaners: Combination Sewer Cleaning/Vacuum Machine Body - 10 cubic yd. Aquatech B-10 B-10 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=372
374 Sewer Cleaners: Combination Sewer Cleaning/Vacuum Machine Body - 10 cubic yd. Sewer Equipment Co. of America 900 ECO-12YD 900 ECO-12YD https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=374
375 Sewer Cleaners: Combination Sewer Cleaning/Vacuum Machine Body - 10 cubic yd. Super Products Camel Max 1200 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=375
376 Sewer Cleaners: Combination Sewer Cleaning/Vacuum Machine Body - 10 cubic yd. Vacall AJV1010 AJV1010 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=376
377 Sewer Cleaners: Combination Sewer Cleaning/Vacuum Machine Body - 10 cubic yd. Vac-Con V311HN/1000 V311HN/1000 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=377
378 Sewer Cleaners: Combination Sewer Cleaning/Vacuum Machine Body - 10 cubic yd. Vac-Con VPD4211SHAE VPD4211SHAE https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=378
379 Sewer Cleaners: Combination Sewer Cleaning/Vacuum Machine Body - 10 cubic yd. Vactor 2100l 2100l https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=379
380 Shop Tools & Equipment ARI-HETRA Brake Hub Removal Jack WS-18-HR https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=380
381 Shop Tools & Equipment ARI-HETRA Floor Jack WS-16124 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=381
382 Shop Tools & Equipment ARI-HETRA King Pin Press WS-KPP143 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=382
383 Shop Tools & Equipment ARI-HETRA On Vehicle Brake Lathe WS-BL44 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=383
384 Shop Tools & Equipment ARI-HETRA Tire Changer WS-12645 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=384
385 Shop Tools & Equipment ARI-HETRA Tire Inflation Cage WS-35026 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=385
386 Shop Tools & Equipment ARI-HETRA Wheel Balancer WS-12890 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=386
387 Shop Tools & Equipment ARI-HETRA Wheel Dolly WS-AH20440 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=387
389 Shredder: Mobile Shredder Tana Shark 440D 440D https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=389
390 Solid Waste Material Handler: Wheeled Type Caterpillar MH3022 MH3022 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=390
392 Solid Waste Material Handler: Wheeled Type Volvo EW240E MH EW240E MH https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=392
393 Solid Waste Material Handler: Wheeled Type Hyundai HW250AMH HW250AMH https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=393



394 Solid Waste Material Handler: Wheeled Type Liebherr LH24M LH24M https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=394
396 Stump Cutter Toro STX 38 STX 38 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=396
397 Stump Cutter Vermeer SC362 SC362 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=397
398 Sweeper: 3-Wheel Mechanical or Regenerative Air Sweeper Elgin Pelican NP Elgin Pelican https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=398
399 Sweeper: 3-Wheel Mechanical or Regenerative Air Sweeper Global R3 R3 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=399
400 Sweeper: 3-Wheel Mechanical or Regenerative Air Sweeper Global M3 M3 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=400
401 Sweeper: Cabover Mechanical Broom Street Sweeper Bucher Municipal E35m E35m https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=401
402 Sweeper: Cabover Mechanical Broom Street Sweeper Elgin Eagle Eagle https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=402
403 Sweeper: Cabover Mechanical Broom Street Sweeper Schwarze Industries M6 Avalanche M6 Avalanche https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=403
404 Sweeper: Compact Air Sweeper - 2.3 cubic yd. Bucher Municipal 5006 5006 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=404
405 Sweeper: Compact Air Sweeper - 2.3 cubic yd. Dulevo D3 Sweeper D3 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=405
406 Sweeper: Compact Air Sweeper - 2.3 cubic yd. Excelway B200 B200 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=406
407 Sweeper: Regenerative Air Street Sweeper Bucher Municipal R65 R65 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=407
408 Sweeper: Regenerative Air Street Sweeper Elgin Crosswind J Plus Crosswind J Plus https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=408
409 Sweeper: Regenerative Air Street Sweeper Tymco 600 600 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=409
410 Sweeper: Regenerative Air Street Sweeper Schwarze Industries A7 Tornado A7 Tornado https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=410
411 Sweeper: Regenerative Air Street Sweeper Schwarze Industries A8 Twister A8 Twister https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=411
412 Sweeper: Regenerative Air Street Sweeper Schwarze Industries A9 Monsoon A9 Monsoon https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=412
413 Sweeper: Self-Propelled Hydrostatic Broom Broce 350 Broom 350 Broom https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=413
414 Sweeper: Self-Propelled Hydrostatic Broom Holder S100 S100 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=414
415 Sweeper: Self-Propelled Hydrostatic Broom LeeBoy RB-50 RB-50 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=415
416 Sweeper: Self-Propelled Hydrostatic Broom Superior Broom DT74 DT74 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=416
417 Sweeper: Self-Propelled Hydrostatic Broom Smith Challenger SCM400 SCM400 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=417
418 Tactical Vehicle: Skid Steer Mounted (The Rook) Caterpillar 299D3 with Rook Option 299D3 with Rook Option https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=418
419 Tool Carrier: Hydrostatic Drive Alamo Group Mantis 155B https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=419
420 Tool Carrier: Hydrostatic Drive Energreen America Kommunal Kommunal https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=420
421 Tool Carrier: Hydrostatic Drive MowerMax Tool Carrier MMB22 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=421
423 Tractor: Agriculture Tractor - 4x2 Case IH FARMALL 100C https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=423
424 Tractor: Agriculture Tractor - 4x2 John Deere 5105M 5105M https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=424
425 Tractor: Agriculture Tractor - 4x2 Kubota M5-111 M5-111 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=425
426 Tractor: Agriculture Tractor - 4x2 Massey Ferguson Tractor MF4709 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=426
427 Tractor: Agriculture Tractor - 4x2 New Holland Powerstar 100 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=427
429 Tractor: Compact Articulating Tractor - AWD Avant 528 528 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=429
431 Tractor: Small Agriculture Tractor - 4x4 Bobcat CT2035 CT2035 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=431
432 Tractor: Small Agriculture Tractor - 4x4 Case IH FARMALL 35C https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=432
433 Tractor: Small Agriculture Tractor - 4x4 John Deere 3035D 3035D https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=433
434 Tractor: Small Agriculture Tractor - 4x4 Kubota L3902 DT L3902 DT https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=434
435 Tractor: Small Agriculture Tractor - 4x4 Massey Ferguson MF1840E MF1840E https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=435
436 Tractor: Small Agriculture Tractor - 4x4 New Holland Boomer 35 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=436
437 Tractor: Tractor with Boom Mower - 4x4 Case IH Maxxum with Motrim Boom Mower 115 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=437
438 Tractor: Tractor with Boom Mower - 4x4 John Deere 6120M with Tiger Bengal Boom Mower 6120M https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=438
439 Tractor: Tractor with Boom Mower - 4x4 John Deere 6120M Alamo Industrial Mower 6120M https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=439
440 Tractor: Tractor with Boom Mower - 4x4 Kubota M6S-111 with Terrain King KB2300 Boom Mower M6S-111 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=440
441 Tractor: Tractor with Boom Mower - 4x4 Massey Ferguson 6S.145 with Diamond Boom Mower 6S.145 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=441
442 Trailer: Deck Over Equipment Trailer - 40,000 lbs. GVWR Talbert Talbert AC20 Talbert AC20 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=442
443 Trailer: Deck Over Equipment Trailer - 40,000 lbs. GVWR EAGER BEAVER Eager Beaver 20-XPT Trailer 20XPT https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=443
444 Trailer: Deck Over Equipment Trailer - 40,000 lbs. GVWR INTERSTATE TRAILERS 40DLA 40DLA https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=444
445 Trailer: Deck Over Equipment Trailer - 40,000 lbs. GVWR Big Tex 4XPH-20+5 4XPH-20+5 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=445
446 Trailer: Deck Over Equipment Trailer - 40,000 lbs. GVWR Texas Trailers FB2540GVB FB2540GVB https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=446
447 Trailer: Deck Over Flatbed Trailer - 16,000 lbs. GVWR Big Tex 22PH255 22PH255 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=447
448 Trailer: Deck Over Flatbed Trailer - 16,000 lbs. GVWR Econoline BP0821DE BP0821DE https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=448
449 Trailer: Deck Over Flatbed Trailer - 16,000 lbs. GVWR Felling Trailers FT-16-2 FT-16-2 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=449
451 Trailer: Deck Over Flatbed Trailer - 16,000 lbs. GVWR Interstate 16BST 16BST https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=451
452 Trailer: Deck Over Flatbed Trailer - 16,000 lbs. GVWR SURE-TRAC ST102204SDDO-B-150 ST102204SDDO-B-150 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=452
453 Trailer: Deck Over Flatbed Trailer - 16,000 lbs. GVWR Texas Trailer TX85258T TX85258T https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=453
454 Trailer: Deck Over Flatbed Trailer - 16,000 lbs. GVWR Towmaster T-16LP T-16LP https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=454
455 Trailer: Deck Over Flatbed Trailer - 16,000 lbs. GVWR Trail King TK20LP TK20LP https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=455
456 Trailer: Deck Over Flatbed Trailer - 16,000 lbs. GVWR XL Specialized Trailers XL 24 T XL 24 T https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=456
458 Trailer: Detatchable Lowboy Trailer 100,000 lbs. GVWR EAGER BEAVER Eager Beaver 50-GSL-3 Lowboy 50-GSL-3 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=458
459 Trailer: Detatchable Lowboy Trailer 100,000 lbs. GVWR Talbert Talbert 55HRG Talbert 55HRG https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=459
460 Trailer: Enclosed Cargo Trailer - 7,000 lbs. GVWR Cargo Mate Blazer BL716TA2 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=460
461 Trailer: Enclosed Cargo Trailer - 7,000 lbs. GVWR SURE-TRAC STW8416TA STW8416TA https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=461
462 Trailer: Enclosed Cargo Trailer - 7,000 lbs. GVWR Wells Cargo HD Wagon WHD716T2 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=462
463 Trailer: Enclosed Cargo Trailer - 7,000 lbs. GVWR Mission EZEC7x16 EZEC7x16 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=463
464 Trailer: Enclosed Cargo Trailer - 7,000 lbs. GVWR Express ECT7X16TA Enclosed Cargo Trailer ECT7X16TA https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=464
465 Trailer: Enclosed Utility Body/Trailer Mounted - 9,990 lbs. GVWR Knapheide Enclosed Mobile Work Station KC132 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=465
466 Trailer: Fixed Neck Lowboy Trailer - 70,000 lbs. GVWR Pitts 35-Ton Fixed Neck Lowboy LB35-33CS https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=466
467 Trailer: Fixed Neck Lowboy Trailer - 70,000 lbs. GVWR Pitts LB35-22DC Hydraulic Detachable Trailer LB35-22DC https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=467



468 Trailer: Hydraulic Drop Deck Trailer - 13,500 lbs. GVWR Air Tow Trailers UT1410 Utility UT1410 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=468
469 Trailer: Hydraulic Tail Trailer - 70,000 lbs. GVWR Felling Trailers FT-70-2-PL-HT FT-70-2-PL-HT https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=469
472 Trailer: Hydraulic Tail Trailer - 70,000 lbs. GVWR Towmaster T-70HT T-70HT https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=472
473 Trailer: Hydraulic Tail Trailer - 70,000 lbs. GVWR Trail King TK80HT TK80HT https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=473
474 Trailer: Hydraulic Tail Trailer - 70,000 lbs. GVWR XL Specialized Trailers XL 80PT XL 80PT https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=474
475 Trailer: Hydraulic Tail Trailer - 70,000 lbs. GVWR Talbert Talbert 35HT Talbert 35HT https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=475
476 Trailer: Leachate Tanker 6,500 gallons MACLTT Liquid tank trailer SRX-6500-1-2-NC https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=476
477 Trailer: Livestock Trailer - 7,000 lbs. GVWR Delta Trailers 500ES-16 500ES-16 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=477
478 Trailer: Livestock Trailer - 7,000 lbs. GVWR Frontier Trailers LIV167LITE LIV167LITE https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=478
479 Trailer: Livestock Trailer - 7,000 lbs. GVWR Texas Trailers ST1610B ST1610B https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=479
480 Trailer: Pull Behind Dump Trailer - 14,000 lbs. GVWR Big Tex 14LP-14 14LP-14 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=480
481 Trailer: Pull Behind Dump Trailer - 14,000 lbs. GVWR Felling FT-14 DT HD FT-14 DT HD https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=481
482 Trailer: Pull Behind Dump Trailer - 14,000 lbs. GVWR SURE-TRAC ST8214HLOD-B-140 ST8214HLOD-B-140 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=482
483 Trailer: Pull Behind Dump Trailer - 14,000 lbs. GVWR Towmaster T-12HD T-12HD https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=483
484 Trailer: Refrigeration/Freezer Trailer - 7,000 lbs. GVWR Polar King Mobile Trailers PKM612 PKM612 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=484
485 Trailer: Utility/Equipment Trailer - 7,000 lbs. GVWR Big Tex 70PI-16 70PI-16 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=485
486 Trailer: Utility/Equipment Trailer - 7,000 lbs. GVWR Mission MLS6.5X16 2.0 MLS6.5X16 2.0 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=486
487 Trailer: Utility/Equipment Trailer - 7,000 lbs. GVWR Texas Trailers UT61670GV UT61670GV https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=487
488 Trailer: Waste Trailer with Walking Floor East Manufacturing Unloader 48FT https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=488
489 Trailer: Waste Trailer with Walking Floor Mac Trailer TNSP48MF TNSP48MF https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=489
490 Trailer: Waste Trailer with Walking Floor Steco AW048102 AW048102 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=490
491 Trailer: Waste Trailer with Walking Floor Warren Equipment Inc. WMFT-AS WMFT-AS-48102 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=491
493 Transfer Switch: 600 Amp Automatic Transfer Switch ASCO Series 300 Series 300 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=493
494 Transfer Switch: 600 Amp Automatic Transfer Switch Caterpillar CG CG https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=494
495 Transfer Switch: 600 Amp Automatic Transfer Switch Generac TX/PSTS-600 TX/PSTS-600 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=495
496 Transfer Switch: 600 Amp Automatic Transfer Switch Thomson Auto Transfer Switch TS 870 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=496
497 Trencher: Walk Behind Trencher Vermeer RTX250 RTX250 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=497
498 Underground Locating Equipment: Ground Pentrating Radar US Radar Quantaum Imager Q4300 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=498
499 Underground Locating Equipment: Utility Locator Vermeer Verifier G-3 G-3 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=499
500 Vehicle Lift: Mobile - 2 Column, Cabled ARI-Hetra LP-10-2-AJ LP-10-2-AJ https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=500
503 Vehicle Lift: Mobile - 2 Column, Wireless ARI-Hetra BPW-10-2-AJ BPW-10-2-AJ https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=503
504 Vehicle Lift: Mobile - 2 Column, Wireless Challenger CLHM-190-2 CLHM-190-2 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=504
507 Vehicle Lift: Mobile - 4 Column, Cabled ARI-Hetra LP-10-4-AJ LP-10-4-AJ https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=507
510 Vehicle Lift: Mobile - 4 Column, Wireless ARI-Hetra BPW-10-4-AJ BPW-10-4-AJ https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=510
511 Vehicle Lift: Mobile - 4 Column, Wireless Challenger CLHM-190-4 CLHM-190-4 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=511
514 Vehicle Lift: Mobile - 6 Column, Cabled ARI-Hetra LP-10-6-AJ LP-10-6-AJ https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=514
517 Vehicle Lift: Mobile - 6 Column, Wireless ARI-Hetra BPW-10-6-AJ BPW-10-6-AJ https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=517
518 Vehicle Lift: Mobile - 6 Column, Wireless Challenger CLHM-190-6 CLHM-190-6 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=518
522 Vehicle Lift: Mobile - 8 Column, Wireless ARI-Hetra BPW-10-8-AJ BPW-10-8-AJ https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=522
523 Vehicle Lift: Mobile - 8 Column, Wireless Challenger CLHM-190-8 CLHM-190-8 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=523
527 Vehicle Lift: Stationary - 2 Post Symmetric Stationary Vehicle Lift 12k Challenger CL 12-LC CL 12-LC https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=527
529 Vehicle Lift: Stationary - 2 Post Symmetric Stationary Vehicle Lift 15k Challenger 15000-3S 15000-3S https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=529
531 Vehicle Lift: Stationary - 2 Post Symmetric Stationary Vehicle Lift 18k Challenger 18000 18000 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=531
533 Vehicle Lift: Stationary - 2 Post Versymmetric Stationary Vehicle Lift 10k Challenger CL10V3 CL10V3 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=533

534
Vehicle Lift: Stationary - 4 Column, Alignment Lift with Front/Rear Jacks and Integrated 
Turntables and Slip Plates 14k Challenger AR4115XAO AR4115XAO https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=534

536 Generator: 125kW Stationary Taylor Power Systems TD125 TD125 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=536
537 Generator: 150kW Mobile Taylor Power Systems TM225 TM225 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=537
538 Generator: 60kW Stationary Taylor Power Systems TD60 TD60 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=538
539 Generator: 500kW Stationary Taylor Power Systems TD500 TD500 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=539
540 Pallet Jack: Electric 4,500 lbs. Capacity Crown WP 3200 WP 3200 https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=540
541 Trailer: Deck Over Equipment Trailer - 40,000 lbs. GVWR Felling FT-40-2 LP FT-40-2 LP https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=541
542 Trailer: Detatchable Lowboy Trailer - 100,000 lbs. GVWR Felling XF-100-3 HDG XF-100-3 HDG https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=542
543 Trailer: Fixed Neck Lowboy Trailer - 70,000 lbs. GVWR Felling FT-70-2 MX-L FT-70-2 MX-L https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=543
544 Mower: Zero Turn Radius Mower Dixie Choppper Eagle 3160KW https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=152500&i=544



Bid Award

Contract: FSA23-EQU21.0, Equipment

Group: Pump: Mobile Pump

Item: 317, Thompson Pump, 6JSC, 6JSC

Zone Rank Vendor Price Build File Options File

Western Primary Thompson Pump & Manufacturing Company Inc. $45,947.00 Build Options

Northern Primary Thompson Pump & Manufacturing Company Inc. $45,947.00 Build Options

Central Primary Thompson Pump & Manufacturing Company Inc. $45,947.00 Build Options

Southern Primary Thompson Pump & Manufacturing Company Inc. $45,947.00 Build Options

https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/vfile?d=vrf&s=152500&v=8319&sv=0&i=317&ft=b
https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/vfile?d=vrf&s=152500&v=8319&sv=0&i=317&ft=o
https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/vfile?d=vrf&s=152500&v=8319&sv=0&i=317&ft=b
https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/vfile?d=vrf&s=152500&v=8319&sv=0&i=317&ft=o
https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/vfile?d=vrf&s=152500&v=8319&sv=0&i=317&ft=b
https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/vfile?d=vrf&s=152500&v=8319&sv=0&i=317&ft=o
https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/vfile?d=vrf&s=152500&v=8319&sv=0&i=317&ft=b
https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/vfile?d=vrf&s=152500&v=8319&sv=0&i=317&ft=o
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